

EPICUREAN

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform us 48 hours prior to your visit. We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs however, due to the potential of trace allergens, we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free dining experiences.

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.

EPICUREAN

GOOD FRIDAY EVE THURSDAY

2nd April

Dinner

5:30pm – 10:30pm | \$155 per adult / \$77.50 per child

(Please note a 2 hour dining time applies)

GOOD FRIDAY

3rd April

Lunch

12:30pm – 3:00pm | \$205 per adult / \$102.50 per child

Dinner

First Sitting | 5:30pm – 8:00pm | \$205 per adult / \$102.50 per child

Second Sitting | 8:30pm – 11:00pm | \$205 per adult / \$102.50 per child

EASTER SATURDAY

4th April

Lunch

12:30pm – 3:00pm | \$205 per adult / \$102.50 per child

Dinner

First Sitting | 5:30pm – 8:00pm | \$205 per adult / \$102.50 per child

Second Sitting | 8:30pm – 11:00pm | \$205 per adult / \$102.50 per child

Children aged 4 to 12 are half price. Children under 4 years old are complimentary.

Easter Friday to Sunday a 15% surcharge only applies to beverages on the day.

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.

EPICUREAN

EASTER SUNDAY

5th April

Lunch

12:30pm – 3:00pm | \$225 per adult / \$112.50 per child

Dinner

5:30pm – 10:30pm | \$205 per adult / \$102.50 per child

(Please note a 2 hour dining time applies)

EASTER MONDAY

6th April

Lunch

12:30pm – 3:00pm | \$155 per adult / \$77.50 per child

Dinner

5:30pm – 10:30pm | \$155 per adult / \$77.50 per child

(Please note a 2 hour dining time applies)

MOTHER'S DAY

Sunday 10th May

Lunch

12:30pm – 3:00pm | \$195 per adult / \$97.50 per child

Dinner

5:30pm – 10:30pm | \$175 per adult / \$87.50 per child

(Please note a 2 hour dining time applies)

Children aged 4 to 12 are half price. Children under 4 years old are complimentary.

Easter Friday to Sunday a 15% surcharge only applies to beverages on the day.

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.